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Registry

Net weight

EAN Code

Gross Weight
Reference Standards

EN 60947-7-2: 2009
U46

Marks

3

RCBO10-20/30/1M/C

RCBO 10KA

0,181
5026992047613
0,164

Technical data
Dimensions

For cables o

Breaking capacity

Trip curve

Frequency

Poles

Residual Current

Nominal Operating Voltage

Nominal current

LEWDEN

Palazzoli
GROUWP

69x18x88
50 mm2
10

C

50/60Hz
1+N

30
230-400V~
20A



