



# RCBO10-20/30/1M/C

RCBO 10KA



Registry		Technical data	
Net weight	0,181	Dimensions	69x18x88
EAN Code	5026992047613	For cables $\phi$	50 mm <sup>2</sup>
Gross Weight	0,164	Breaking capacity	10
Reference Standards		Trip curve	C
EN 60947-7-2: 2009		Frequency	50/60Hz
U46		Poles	1+N
Marks		Residual Current	30
		Nominal Operating Voltage	230-400V~
		Nominal current	20A